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Sived Foxes CelebrityXCruises-
Soecial & Teavel Clut

12 nights Silver Foxes
UNIQUE ITINERARY!
France, Spain & Portugal

Amsterdam to Barcelona
Onboard Celebrity Eclipse

Aug 15-27, 2025

© PortofDeparture @ Portof Call == Crulse Route

Ports of Call

DAy  Amsterdam, DAY Dover, England DAY Paris (Le Havre), France
-I Netherlands 2 sat, Aug 16, 2025 3 sun, Aug 17, 2025

Fri, Aug 15, 2025 Docked: 7:00AM to 4:00PM Docked: 7:00AM to 11:00PM
Departs: 5:00PM

DAY At Sea - Cruising DAY Bilbao, Spain DAY At Sea - Cruising

Mon, Aug 18, 2025 Tue, Aug 19, 2025 Wed, Aug 20, 2025
4 5 Docked: 10:00AM to 7:00PM 6



DAy Lisbon, Portugal DAy  Lisbon, Portugal pay  Seville (Cadiz), Spain
Thu, Aug 21, 2025 Fri, Aug 22, 2025 Sat, Aug 23, 2025

7 Arrival: 8:00AM 8 Departs: 4.00PM 9 Docked: 10:00AM to 6:00PM
€ Overnight

pAay  Gibraltar, United DAY At Sea - Cruising pAy  Valencia, Spain
Kingdom Mon, Aug 25, 2025 Tue, Aug 26, 2025

] O Sun, Aug 24, 2025 ] ] ] 2 Docked: 8:00AM to 6:00PM
Docked: 8:00AM to 6:00PM

Tl ilit's Tl o 4 R, <
DAY  Barcelong, Spain
q Wed, Aug 27, 2025
.I - Arrival: 5:00AM

Don’t Miss the Boat! Make a $450 per person deposit to reserve your cabin. Free
beverage package & wi-fi, $100 early booking savings, $100 shipboard credit Call
Sue Cook for Silver Fox pricing & availability 805-452-8119

AN AFFILIATE OF TRAVEL EDGE

CST # 208724340




